

Connons Shield - Supreme Champion

Pos.	Cartie Name	Fastest	2nd Fastest	3rd Fastest	Diff. (Inc)	Diff. (Cum)
1	Bush's Bullet	33.43	35.40	38.81		
2	Once a Fortnight Is Quite Enough	34.06	42.00	46.65	+0.63	+0.63
3	A La Cartie	34.18	37.71	39.53	+0.12	+0.75
4	SCA Bandit	36.09	37.03		+1.91	+2.66
5	Belchford Bucaneer	36.87	36.93	38.12	+0.78	+3.44
6	Nae Cost	37.06	38.28	45.50	+0.19	+3.63
7	Bervie Bomber	38.18	62.25		+1.12	+4.75
8	Cartiac	38.90	39.81	42.96	+0.72	+5.47
9	The Flying Ferret	39.53	41.78	49.18	+0.63	+6.10
10	Runfree	41.34	55.68		+1.81	+7.91
11	Fire Fly	42.62			+1.28	+9.19
12	The Sod	44.12	67.87	74.59	+1.50	+10.69
13	Eyjafjallajökull	44.15	44.96	45.12	+0.03	+10.72
14	Pacemaker	44.43	49.03	56.21	+0.28	+11.00
15	The Donkey Ride	45.50	49.93	52.28	+1.07	+12.07
16	Elijah	46.18	47.09	56.68	+0.68	+12.75
17	Team Cartman	50.12	52.87	54.87	+3.94	+16.69
18	The School Mobile	51.12			+1.00	+17.69
19	SAD 1	52.90	56.28	56.50	+1.78	+19.47
20	The Greased Weasel	61.96	66.81		+9.06	+28.53

Sidecar

Pos.	Sidecar Name	Fastest	2nd Fastest	3rd Fastest	Diff. (Inc)	Diff. (Cum)
1	The Sideweasel	39.03	55.12	82.06		
2	Triandrún	42.56	43.31	59.03	+3.53	+3.53

Constructors Trophy

Pos.	Cartie Name	Runs	Agg.	Diff. (Inc)	Diff (Cum)
1	Bush's Bullet	3	107.64		
2	A La Cartie	3	111.42	+3.78	+3.78
3	Belchford Bucaneer	3	111.92	+0.50	+4.28
4	Nae Cost	3	120.84	+8.92	+13.20
5	Cartiac	3	121.67	+0.83	+14.03
6	Once a Fortnight Is Quite Enough	3	122.71	+1.04	+15.07
7	The Flying Ferret	3	130.49	+7.78	+22.85
8	Eyjafjallajökull	3	134.23	+3.74	+26.59
9	The Donkey Ride	3	147.71	+13.48	+40.07
10	Pacemaker	3	149.67	+1.96	+42.03
11	Elijah	3	149.95	+0.28	+42.31
12	Team Cartman	3	157.86	+7.91	+50.22
13	SAD 1	3	165.68	+7.82	+58.04
14	The Sod	3	186.58	+20.90	+78.94
15	SCA Bandit	2	73.12	+1 run	+1 run
16	Runfree	2	97.02	+23.90	+1 run
17	Bervie Bomber	2	100.43	+3.41	+1 run
18	The Greased Weasel	2	128.77	+28.34	+1 run
19	Fire Fly	1	42.62	+1 run	+2 run
20	The School Mobile	1	51.12	+8.50	+2 run

Sidecar

Pos.	Sidecar Name	Runs	Agg.	Diff. (Inc)	Diff (Cum)
1	Triandrun	3	144.90		
2	The Sideweasel	3	176.21	+31.31	31.31